Electronic
Driver
DATE:                          TYPE:
PROJECT:
F1355
43/8" Round Wall Washer with Lens
4000 and 5000 lumen
Xicato®

2.	Vibrant SeriesTM, 83 CRI, 3000K only. Contact factory for energy information.
3. Not available with REM option
ORDERING GUIDE
 Base Specification (required)	                      Options (optional)
 Example: F1355-403012D
Model
F1355
Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
Source
Lumens
40 4000
50 5000
Support
Rails
R2 26"
R5 52"
Products
designated
FMR4
provided
with
FMBKT
Volts
12 120V
27 277V
CRI
Standard 83 CRI
VS82	 Vibrant
	 83 CRI.
Cone
Color
Standard clear
B	 Black
G	 Gold
W	 Wheat
Y	 Pewter
Cone
Finish
Standard
Specular clear
SS	SoftSheenTM
S	 Softglow®
Cone
Paint
Standard clear
WT	 White
	 Flange.
WHT	White
	 Cone,
	 complete.
BT	 Black
	 Flange.
Lens
Options
Standard
frosted Solite
LLFR	Linear
	 lens
	 frosted.
Flush Mount
Standard
with flange
FMR4	Flush
	 mount
	 drywall.
Fuse
F3 Fuse.
EM
REM Remote